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Listening. 
  Learning. 
    Leading. 

 

 
TOEIC Public Testing 

 

 Australia & New Zealand 
 

2020  TEST  DATES 
 
 

Friday 17th January 
 

Friday 14th February 
 

Friday 13th March  
(3 weeks between March & April Testing due to Easter) 

 

Friday 3rd April 
 

Friday 1st May 
 

Friday 29th May  
 

Friday 26th June 
 

Friday 24th July 
 

Friday 21st August 
 

Friday 18th September 
 

Friday 16th October 
 

Friday 13th November  
 

Friday 11th December 
 
 
 
Students should register with the Test Centre of their choice.   
 
To locate a Public Testing Centre, please go to www.toeictest.com.au  
 
The Test Centre will confirm the start time of the test session. 
 


